Flat Free Commercial Mower Tires
for Lawn & Garden Applications
Made in the USA
800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Proprietary polyurethane foam formulation produces
maintenance-free tires for commercial lawn mowers.
Maximum Performance & Reliability
 Flat free
  Weatherproof and
sun resistant
 Will not absorb water
  Perfectly balanced tire
provides a smooth ride
  Wears 2x longer than rubber
  Steel wheel construction
“I’ve been doing business with Amerityre for a long time
and purchase a wide spectrum of tires to use in our
commercial wheel manufacturing.  Price and delivery
have always been competitive.  Quality meets or exceeds
the competition.  I would recommend Amerityre tires for
use in both commercial and home applications.”
– Mark Blakely, United Wheel & Hub, LLC, Ohio
Flat Free Mower Tires & Assemblies
Part Number Tire Bead Tire Tire  Hub Hub Bearing Rim Tire Load
  Size Width (in) O.D. (in) Color Tread Length Type Size Color Wt. Rate
10-114005-300-BN 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 4.50 340
10-114005-300-BR 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Ribbed n/a n/a n/a n/a 4.50 340
11-114005-BN-C325-34 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Smooth 3.25 center 3/4 White 7.10 340
11-114005-BN-C500-34 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Smooth 5.00 center 3/4 White 7.25 340
11-114005-BN-C500-34-CR 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Smooth 5.00 center 3/4 CRB White 8.20 340
11-114005-BR-C325-34 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Ribbed 3.25 center 3/4 White 7.00 340
11-114005-BR-C500-34 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Ribbed 5.00 center 3/4 White 8.25 340
11-114005-BR-C500-34-CR 11x400-5 3.00 10.50 Black Ribbed 5.00 center 3/4 CRB White 8.20 340
10-124506-BR-VENT 12x4.50-6 3.40 12.50 Black Ribbed n/a n/a n/a n/a 7.20
10-135006-325-BN 13x500-6 3.25 13.00 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 7.30 285
10-135006-325-BT 13x500-6 3.25 13.00 Black Turf n/a n/a n/a n/a 7.30 285
10-135006-340-BR 13x500-6 3.40 12.45 Black Ribbed n/a n/a n/a n/a 7.30 285
11-135006-BN-C600-34 13x500-6 3.25 13.00 Black Smooth 6.00 center 3/4 White 10.95 285
11-135006-BT-C600-34 13x500-6 3.25 13.00 Black Turf 6.00 center 3/4 White 10.80 285
10-136506-450-BN 13x650-6 4.50 13.00 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 9.80 305
11-136506-BN-C300-34 13x650-6 4.50 13.00 Black Smooth 3.00 center 3/4 White 12.20 305
10-156006-450-BT 15x600-6 4.50 14.50 Black Turf n/a n/a n/a n/a 13.50 360
11-156006-BT-C300-34 15x600-6 4.50 14.50 Black Turf 3.00 center 3/4 White 15.85 360
10-166508-537-BT 16x650-8 5.38 16.00 Black Turf n/a n/a n/a n/a 14.60 380
10-83004-225-BN 8x300-4 2.25 7.65 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.00 250
10-83004-250-BN 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.00 250
10-83004-250-BN-2PT 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.00 250
11-83004-BN-C250S-58 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 3.20 250
11-83004-BN-C325-34-CR 8x300-4 2.50 7.80 Black Smooth 3.25 center 3/4 CRB White 3.80 250
11-83004-BN-C325-58 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth 3.25 center 5/8 White 3.20 250
11-83004-BN-C325-58-CR 8x300-4 2.50 7.80 Black Smooth 3.25 center 5/8 CRB White 3.80 250
11-83004-BN-C400-58 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth 4.00 center 5/8 White 3.20 250
11-83004-BN-C400S-58 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth 4.00 center 5/8 Silver 3.20 250
11-83004-BN-O225-34-CR 8x300-4 2.50 7.80 Black Smooth 2.25 off-set 3/4 CRB White 3.80 250
11-83004-BN-O225-58 8x300-4 2.50 7.65 Black Smooth 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 3.20 250
10-93504-250-BN 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.80 250
10-93504250-BN-2PT 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.80 250
10-93504-250-BT 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Turf n/a n/a n/a n/a 2.50 250
11-93504-BN-C250S-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 4.00 250
11-93504-BN-C325-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Smooth 3.25 center 3/4 CRB Silver 4.60 250
11-93504-BN-C325-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth 3.25 center 5/8 White 4.00 250
11-93504-BN-C325-58-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Smooth 3.25 center 5/8 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BN-C400-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Smooth 4.00 center 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BN-C400-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth 4.00 center 5/8 White 4.00 250
11-93504-BN-C400-58-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Smooth 4.00 center 5/8 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BN-C400S-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 4.00 250
11-93504-BN-C450-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Smooth 4.50 center 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BN-O225-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Smooth 2.25 off-set 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BN-O225-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Smooth 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 4.00 250
11-93504-BT-C250S-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Turf 2.50 center 5/8 Silver 4.00 250
11-93504-BT-C325-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Turf 3.25 center 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BT-C325-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Turf 3.25 center 5/8 White 4.00 250
11-93504-BT-C325-58-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Turf 3.25 center 5/8 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BT-C400-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Turf 4.00 center 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BT-C400-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Turf 4.00 center 5/8 White 4.00 250
11-93504-BT-C400-58-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Turf 4.00 center 5/8 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BT-C400S-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Turf 4.00 center 5/8 Silver 4.00 250
11-93504-BT-C450-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Turf 4.50 center 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BT-O225-34-CR 9x350-4 2.50 8.75 Black Turf 2.25 off-set 3/4 CRB White 4.60 250
11-93504-BT-O225-58 9x350-4 2.50 8.50 Black Turf 2.25 off-set 5/8 White 4.00 250
Disclaimer:  Foreign manufactured components used on some assemblies
OUTPERFORMS CONVENTIONAL
PNEUMATIC TIRES
Contact Amerityre or your nearest distributor.
©2016 Amerityre Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. #AT-LG8-5-16
Amerityre Corporation    1501 Industrial Road     Boulder City, Nevada 89005    800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Local Distributor